
Check in & WCU Photo ID
Taken

Optional Campus Tour 

Closing Remarks &
Ram Card Distribution

Meet your Orientation
Leaders

Library Services 

Parking Services 

Academic Advising

Technology Resources

Student Parent Initiative

Welcome & Overview

Session

A D U L T  L E A R N E R
O R I E N T A T I O N   
S C H E D U L E

West Chester University
August 15th 2025

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:35 PM

4:45 PM

4:55 PM

5:15 PM

5:25 PM

5:35 PM

5:55 PM

6:00 PM

Time

Sykes Ecogrounds

Location

Sykes 10A

All orientation
sessions will take
place in Sykes 10A.
Restrooms are
located behind the
RamCard office, see
the map below for
guidance.


