## West Chester University August 15th 2025

## ADULT LEARNER Orientation Schedule

Time	Session
4:00 PM	Check in & WCU Photo ID Taken
4:30 PM	Welcome & Overview
4:35 PM	Student Parent Initiative
4:45 PM	Technology Resources
4:55 PM	Academic Advising
5:15 PM	Library Services
5:25 PM	Parking Services
5:35 PM	Meet your Orientation Leaders
5:55 PM	Closing Remarks & Ram Card Distribution
6:00 PM	Optional Campus Tour



## Location Sykes Ecogrounds Sykes 10A All orientation sessions will take place in Sykes 10A. Restrooms are located behind the RamCard office, see

the map below for guidance.

